SL
A
V
E
 D
ISP
L
A

S
50 • PLC Interfaces    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: S12 6 X 1
Series
S12 = 12 to 24 VDC
Number of Digits
6 = 6 Digits
4 = 4 Digits
Terminations
X = Terminal/ribbon adapter X
Input Type
1 = Sourcing (user drives inputs positive, to +DC)
4 = Sinking (user pulls inputs negative, to -DC)
Accessories
S12 RIBBON FOR ADAPTER “X”
Ribbon is continuous with connectors attached each 12
inches.
Part Number:  S12RX__  Specify number of units to be
linked together.
Example:  #S12RX4 is cable to connect four S12 units
spaced 12 inches apart.
S12 ADAPTER “X” FOR RIBBON CABLE
(Supplied as termination “X” when ordered on S12
display)
May be ordered separately #S12AX.
May be used at PLC to convert ribbon cable to screw
terminal.
* SPECIAL LENGTH ORDER FORMAT
S12RX - Specify ribbon lengths between connectors in 6
inch increments using alphabet letters to indicate number of
6" intervals.  Eg. A=6", B=12". C=18", etc.  List the interval
between the top display and next highest first, then list lower
ones in order.  S12RXACCB is a ribbon to connect 5
displays with 6" between 1st (top) and 2nd, 18" between 2nd
and 3rd, 18" between 3rd and 4th, 12" between 4th and 5th
(bottom).
Dimensions:
3.622
(92)
3.925
(99.7)
4.437
(112.7)
2.625
(66.68)
.587 4.245
(107.8)
BEZEL
GASKET
CUSTOMER PANEL
Panel Thickness 0.062" (1.5)
to 0.187" (4.7) max.